

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1770 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                              |  |
|-----------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
| 09.       | 03.03.2026 | <p><b><u>KM, J</u></b></p> <p>List on 09.03.2026.</p> <p>Registry is directed to verify and put up the counter affidavit filed the respondents.</p> <p><b>KM, J</b></p> <p>MVK</p> |  |